
Oklahomans will maintain or improve their health through safe and healthy food and physical activity 
choices 

County Educators 
  

   Alfalfa Tommy Puffinbarger tommy.puffinbarger@okstate.edu 

Alfalfa Marcy Wichert marcy.wichert@okstate.edu 

Atoka Barbara Elkins barbara.elkins@okstate.edu 

 
Atoka Harold Stephens harold.stephens@okstate.edu 
Beaver Liz Gardner McBee elizabeth.mcbee@okstate.edu 

Beckham Stephanie Ezzell stephanie.mcsparrin@okstate.edu 
Blaine Lorne Geisler lorne.geisler@okstate.edu 
Blaine Joy Rhodes joy.rhodes@okstate.edu 

Bryan Tommie James tommiem.james@okstate.edu 

Canadian Donna Jung donna.stangl@okstate.edu 

Carter Gerri Ballard gerri.a.ballard@okstate.edu 

Carter Danielle Wells danielle.l.wells@okstate.edu 

Choctaw Marty Montague marty.montague@okstate.edu 
Choctaw Tracey Watts tracey.watts@okstate.edu 

Cleveland Jessie Furnish jessie.furnish@okstate.edu 
Cleveland Brenda Hill  brenda.hill@okstate.edu 

Comanche Lexie Hayes lexie.hayes@okstate.edu  
Comanche Marty New marty.new@okstate.edu 
Comanche Lynn Null lynn.null@okstate.edu 
Cotton Pam Varner pamela.varner@okstate.edu 

Creek Wendie Clubine wendie.clubine@okstate.edu 

Creek Nancy Self nancy.self@okstate.edu  
Custer Radonna Sawatzky radonna.sawatzky@okstate.edu 

Custer Danielle Venable danielle.venable@okstate.edu 
Ellis Justin Barr justin.barr@okstate.edu 
Ellis Lynda Latta lynda.latta@okstate.edu 

Garfield Cindy Conner cindy.conner@okstate.edu 
Garfield Jessica Nickels jessica.nickels@okstate.edu 
Greer Cheryl Lively cheryl.lively@okstate.edu 
Harper Carol Laverty carol.laverty@okstate.edu 

Hughes Robyn Jones robyn.jones@okstate.edu 

Hughes Aubie Keesee aubie.keesee@okstate.edu 
Jefferson Tara Brown tara.brown@okstate.edu 
Jefferson Michael Jeffcoat michael.jeffcoat@okstate.edu 
Johnston Ginny McCarthick ginny.mccarthick@okstate.edu 

Johnston Keegan Varner keegan.varner@okstate.edu 
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Kay Lindsay Grace lindsay.grace@okstate.edu 
Kingfisher Valeri Evans valeri.evans@okstate.edu 

Kiowa Brenda Medlock brenda.medlock@okstate.edu 

Kiowa Travis Tacker travis.tacker@okstate.edu 
LeFlore Danette Russell danette.russell@okstate.edu 
Logan Cathy James cathy.james@okstate.edu 

Major Dana Baldwin dana.baldwin@okstate.edu 

Marshall David Sorrell david.sorrell@okstate.edu 
Marshall Sara West sara.west@okstate.edu 

McClain Wes Lee wes.lee@okstate.edu 
McClain Jessica Welch jessica.d.welch@okstate.edu 
McClain Connie Wollenberg connie.wollenberg@okstate.edu 
McCurtain Lindsay Ensley lindsay.ensley@okstate.edu 

McIntosh Melanie Taylor melanie.taylor@okstate.edu 

Murray Kay Lynn Brown kay_lynn.brown@okstate.edu 
Muskogee Lisa Taylor lisa.k.taylor@okstate.edu 
Noble Lindsey Miner lindsey.miner@okstate.edu 

Oklahoma Amanda Horn amanda.horn@okstate.edu 
Oklahoma Diana Romano diana.romano@okstate.edu 
Okmulgee Melody Ennis melody.ennis@okstate.edu 

Pawnee Trinity Brown trinity.brown@okstate.edu 

Payne Stan Fimple stan.fimple@okstate.edu  
Payne Dea Rash dea.rash@okstate.edu 

Pittsburg LaDell Emmons ladell.emmons@okstate.edu 

Pontotoc Janna Kelley janna.kelley@okstate.edu 
Pontotoc Becky Walker becky.walker@okstate.edu 
Pottawatomie George Driever george.driever@okstate.edu 
Pottawatomie Sonya McDaniel sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu 
Pottawatomie Cathleen Taylor cathleen.taylor@okstate.edu 
Pushmataha Tom Smith tom.smith@okstate.edu 

Pushmataha Julie Starr Staiger julie.starr.staiger@okstate.edu 

Rogers Janice Cranor janice.cranor@okstate.edu 
Rogers Charles Walter White walter.white@okstate.edu  
Seminole Megan Anderson megan.logan@okstate.edu 

Seminole Coy McCorkle coy.mccorkle@okstate.edu 
Sequoyah Tony Yates ja.yates@okstate.edu 
Stephens Brenda Gandy brenda.gandy@okstate.edu 

Texas Arleen James arleen.james@okstate.edu 

Tillman Carol Hart carol.hart@okstate.edu 
Tulsa Kim Arnold kimsutterfield.arnold@okstate.edu 
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Tulsa Leslie Lewis leslie.german@okstate.edu 
Tulsa Charlotte Richert c.richert@okstate.edu 

Wagoner Stacey Jones stacey.l.jones@okstate.edu 
Washington Gale Mills gale.mills@okstate.edu 

Washita Kristy Spalding kristy.spalding@okstate.edu  
Woods Karen Armbruster karen.armbruster@okstate.edu 

Wodward Melanie Lynes-Matt melanie.lynes_matt@okstate.edu  

   Extension Special Projects 
   

   CNEP Area Coordinator - Oklahoma  Debbie Bell debbie.bell@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator – Kiamichi Carolyn Clifton carolyn.clifton@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator - Pontotoc Sue Hamilton sue.hamilton@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator -Okmulgee Virginia Stanley virginia.stanley@okstate.edu 
CNEP Area Coordinator - Tulsa Barbara Tricinella barbara.tricinella@okstate.edu 

CNEP Evaluation Brenda Sheik brenda.sheik@okstate.edu 

Farm to You Exhibit Coordinator Lisa A. Taylor lisa.a.taylor@okstate.edu 

   State Specialists/Faculty 
  

   Extension Assistant Program 
Specialist, Programming & 
Literature 

Cathy Allen cathy.allen@okstate.edu 

Food Specialist Barbara Brown barbara.brown@okstate.edu 

CNEP State Coordinator Debra Garrard debra.greene_garrard@okstate.edu 

Nutrition Education Specialist Janice Hermann janice.hermann@okstate.edu 

Extension Specialist Deana Hildebrand deana.hildebrand@okstate.edu 

Assistant Professor, Extension 
Specialist 

Jan Johnston jan.johnston@okstate.edu  

4-H Assistant Extension Program 
Specialist, Volunteer Development 

Karla Knoepfli karla.knoepfli@okstate.edu  

Assistant Professor & Extension 
Economist 

Brian Whitacre brian.whitacre@okstate.edu 
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